Ship-to And Bill-to Address
Plant :40H2 -  SEZ-DLF 3rd Flr(SI18000716/00001)
DLF CyberCity,, Plot No 129-132, Block 1. 3rd Floor APHB Colony,
Gachibowli,Telangana-500019

GSTIN: 36AAACT1763A2ZR

State Code : 36

TOTAL:                                      181,753.00 

Total Order Value in Words:
 Rupees ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY-ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED
FIFTY-THREE AND ZERO Paise Only

Terms  and conditions as per annexture 1                     For Hinduja Global Solutions Limited

Prasad Mathakari